
Specifications 

 

 

Image SKU Width Height Depth 

 

COR03X07X11HAAL 

3 1/2in. 11in. 7 1/4in. 

COR03X07X11HACH 

COR03X07X11HAMA 

COR03X07X11HARO 

COR03X07X11HARW 

 

COR04X08X13HAAL 

4in. 13in. 8 1/2in. 

COR04X08X13HACH 

COR04X08X13HAMA 

COR04X08X13HARO 

COR04X08X13HARW 

 

 

Wood Species 

 

Alder 

 

Cherry 

 

Maple 

 

Rubberwood 

 

Red Oak 
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